10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director Of Parks & Open Space
Deputy Director Parks & Open
Space Ops

Park/Open Space Superintendent
Deputy Director Parks & Open
Space Admin

Principal Park Planner
Administrative Services Manager
Park/Open Space Superintendent
Park/Open Space Superintendent
Chief Of Landscape Services
Chief Open Space Park Ranger
Senior Open Space Planner
Natural Resources Program
Manager

Planning & Resource Chief, P&Os
Senior Open Space Planner

Chief Park Ranger

Open Space Interpretive Naturalist

Park Planner

Volunteer Program Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Department

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Total Wages

$177,012

$119,019

$117,928

$117,343

$112,147

$106,608

$106,043

$104,565

$98,365

$97,804

$95,642

$94,735

$94,630

$88,945

$86,465

$82,743

$80,302

$78,293



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Resource Specialist Gis

Open Space Planner

Supervising Open Space Park
Ranger

Supervising Park Ranger
Equipment Maintenance Supervisor
Landscape Services Supervisor
Landscape Services Supervisor
Supervising Park Ranger
Supervising Equipment Operator
Senior Secretary

Maintenance Equipment Operator
Administrative Services Associate
Maintenance Equipment Operator
Park Equipment Mechanic Il

Open Space Park Ranger

Open Space Park Ranger

Landscape Services Worker Il

Supervising Park Ranger

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

$74,704

$74,202

$73,802

$73,185

$71,688

$69,613

$69,433

$68,889

$67,326

$67,164

$66,449

$66,269

$66,222

$65,707

$65,629

$64,926

$63,674

$62,481



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Landscape Services Worker Il

Park Ranger

Park Ranger

Open Space Park Ranger

Open Space Park Ranger

Park Ranger

Open Space Park Ranger

Open Space Park Ranger

Landscape Services Worker Il

Landscape Services Worker Il

Landscape Services Worker Il

Park Ranger

Landscape Services Worker Il

Park Ranger

Park Ranger

Open Space Park Ranger

Accounting Assistant

Office Assistant Il

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

$62,400

$62,256

$62,044

$61,700

$61,528

$61,140

$61,032

$60,983

$60,553

$60,420

$59,420

$58,453

$56,856

$54,717

$54,245

$53,319

$49,729

$47,088



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Park Ranger

Resource Specialist Gis

Open Space Park Ranger

Open Space Park Ranger

Open Space Planner

Accounting Assistant

Administrative Services Manager

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Park Ranger

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Park Ranger

Landscape Services Worker |

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

$45,365

$43,727

$40,297

$37,716

$37,672

$37,357

$36,002

$28,816

$28,372

$24,816

$24,583

$24,443

$24,367

$22,343

$22,043

$21,884

$21,175

$20,708



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Office Assistant Ill

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Office Assistant Il

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Supervising Open Space Park
Ranger

Open Space Planner

Secretary

Senior Lifeguard

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

$18,719

$18,649

$17,502

$17,376

$16,504

$15,807

$15,080

$14,840

$14,739

$13,635

$13,563

$13,557

$13,530

$13,432

$13,043

$13,018

$12,675

$12,448



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Marin County Open Space
Financing Authority

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

Parks And Open Space

$10,254

$9,914

$9,861

$9,271

$7,077

$6,376

$6,172

$6,135

$5,971

$5,962



