	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director Of Parks & Open Space		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$177,012
2.	Deputy Director Parks & Open Space Ops		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$119,019
3.	Park/Open Space Superintendent		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$117,928
4.	Deputy Director Parks & Open Space Admin		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$117,343
5.	Principal Park Planner		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$112,147
6.	Administrative Services Manager		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$106,608
7.	Park/Open Space Superintendent		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$106,043
8.	Park/Open Space Superintendent		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$104,565
9.	Chief Of Landscape Services		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$98,365
10.	Chief Open Space Park Ranger		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$97,804
11.	Senior Open Space Planner		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$95,642
12.	Natural Resources Program Manager		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$94,735
13.	Planning & Resource Chief, P&Os		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$94,630
14.	Senior Open Space Planner		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$88,945
15.	Chief Park Ranger		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$86,465
16.	Open Space Interpretive Naturalist		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$82,743
17.	Park Planner		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$80,302
18.	Volunteer Program Coordinator		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$78,293

19.	Resource Specialist Gis	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$74,704
20.	Open Space Planner	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$74,202
21.	Supervising Open Space Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$73,802
22.	Supervising Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$73,185
23.	Equipment Maintenance Supervisor	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$71,688
24.	Landscape Services Supervisor	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$69,613
25.	Landscape Services Supervisor	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$69,433
26.	Supervising Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$68,889
27.	Supervising Equipment Operator	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$67,326
28.	Senior Secretary	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$67,164
29.	Maintenance Equipment Operator	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$66,449
30.	Administrative Services Associate	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$66,269
31.	Maintenance Equipment Operator	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$66,222
32.	Park Equipment Mechanic II	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$65,707
33.	Open Space Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$65,629
34.	Open Space Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$64,926
35.	Landscape Services Worker II	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$63,674
36.	Supervising Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$62,481

37.	Landscape Services Worker II	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$62,400
38.	Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$62,256
39.	Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$62,044
40.	Open Space Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$61,700
41.	Open Space Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$61,528
42.	Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$61,140
43.	Open Space Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$61,032
44.	Open Space Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$60,983
45.	Landscape Services Worker II	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$60,553
46.	Landscape Services Worker II	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$60,420
47.	Landscape Services Worker II	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$59,420
48.	Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$58,453
49.	Landscape Services Worker II	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$56,856
50.	Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$54,717
51.	Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$54,245
52.	Open Space Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$53,319
53.	Accounting Assistant	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$49,729
54.	Office Assistant III	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$47,088

55.	Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$45,365
56.	Resource Specialist Gis	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$43,727
57.	Open Space Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$40,297
58.	Open Space Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$37,716
59.	Open Space Planner	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$37,672
60.	Accounting Assistant	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$37,357
61.	Administrative Services Manager	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$36,002
62.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$28,816
63.	Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$28,372
64.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$24,816
65.	Park Ranger	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$24,583
66.	Landscape Services Worker I	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$24,443
67.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$24,367
68.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$22,343
69.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$22,043
70.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$21,884
71.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$21,175
72.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$20,708

73.	Office Assistant III	Secretary	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$18,719
74.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$18,649
75.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$17,502
76.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$17,376
77.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$16,504
78.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$15,807
79.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$15,080
80.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$14,840
81.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$14,739
82.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$13,635
83.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$13,563
84.	Office Assistant II		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$13,557
85.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$13,530
86.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$13,432
87.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$13,043
88.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Senior Lifeguard	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$13,018
89.	Supervising Open Space Park Ranger		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$12,675
90.	Open Space Planner		Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$12,448

91.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$10,254
92.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$9,914
93.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$9,861
94.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$9,271
95.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$7,077
96.	Lifeguard	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$6,376
97.	Lifeguard	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$6,172
98.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$6,135
99.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$5,971
100.	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County Open Space Financing Authority	Parks And Open Space	\$5,962